RIBA

Swim to Live 2021
Ljubljana, 10.7.2021

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

4, disciplina/event
10.7.2021 - 20:25

Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free

Odprto

Tock: SLO Masters 19

Otroci 10-11

SCHORNIG Greta
DOMIC Ivona
GARTNER Tricija
KADIVNIK Manca
ELSNER Carolina
VALANTIC Mojca
PONIZ Maja
POTNIK Manja
SLAPSAK Vita
PONIKVAR Ajda
JURETIC Eva
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Otroci 12-13

1. GONCIN Tara

2. MANDIC Katarina

3. BOBIC Luna

4. NEMEC Sara
Veteranke 30-34

1. SILEC Julija

Veteranke 35-39

1. JELOVSEK Ana
2. BAJC Nika

Veteranke 45-49
1. KUBICKOVA Blanka

Rojen

11  Schwimmclub Im Theresianum

11  SD Riba Ljubljana
11  SD Riba Ljubljana
11  SD Riba Ljubljana
11  SD Riba Ljubljana
11  PK Nova Gorica

10  SD Riba Ljubljana
11  SD Riba Ljubljana
10  SD Riba Ljubljana
11  SD Riba Ljubljana
10 PK Nova Gorica

09 SD Riba Ljubljana
08 SD Riba Ljubljana

09 PK Zdravilis¢e Radenci
08 PK Zdravilis¢ée Radenci

90  Neptun

84  SD Riba Ljubljana
82  Celulozar

73 Tj Slovan Karlovy Vary

rezultat tocke

1:14.95
1:17.87
1:22.89
1:27.51
1:28.82
1:28.88
1:33.01
1:33.28
1:36.15
1:36.34
1:37.99

1:09.35
1:18.59
1:18.96
1:24.24

1:15.37 393

1:13.02 503
1:14.30 477

1:30.31 256

Timing Ljubljana
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